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Return
showing
(1)
the
Names
of
all
Officers
and
Persons
in
the

Employ
of
the

Railway
Commissioners

whose
salaries
amount
to

£200
and
upwards;
(2)
the

Amount
of
Salary

received
by
each
such
Officer;
(3)
the
Amount
per

Diem
that
each
such
Officer

received
whilst
Travelling
on

the
Service
of
the

Railway

Commissioners;
(4)
the
Amount
of

Travelling-allowance
received

during
each

Financial
Year
by
such
Officer
since
the

Railway
Commissioners

were
appointed;

(5)
the
Amount
of
Salary
which
each
such
Officer

was
receiving

when
the

Railway
Commissioners
took
office,
and
the
Amount

now
being

received.

27th
January,
1869.

30th
September,

1892.

Travelling-allowance
Paid.

Name.

Bate.

31st
March,
31st

March,

1891.

1892.

Bank.

Salary.

Bank.

Salary.

31st
March, 1890.

Total.

£

s.
a.
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15
0
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0

250
0

0
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0

0
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0

0

219
2

0

250
0

0
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0

0

£

s.
d.
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15
0
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0

0
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0

0

230
0

0
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0

0

s.
d.

10
0

£
s.
d.

2
13
6

£
s.
d.

2
10
0

£
s.
d.

3
10
0

£
s.
d.

8
13
6

Abel,
C. Aieken,

G.
..

Allen,
R. .. Armstrong,

J.
E.

Arthur,
Thomas Ashcroft,

George
Ashley,

JamesBamfield,
R.

Barry,
R.

..
Baxter,
H.

..
Beattie,
A.
L.

Car
inspectorStationmaster,

third-class
Clerk,
first-class,
second

year

second-class,
third

year

Stationmaster,
second-class

..
„

first-class
Traffic
inspectorStorekeeper,

first-class
Foreman,

second-class
Traffic

auditor-Locomotive
engineer,
Wellington

Car
inspectorStationmaster,

second-class
Clerk,
first-class,
second

year

Traffic
clerk Stationmaster,

first-class
Deceased Stationmaster,

first-class
Storekeeper,
first-class

Foreman,
first-class

Traffic
auditorLocomotive

engineer,
Napier,
Tara-

naki,
and
Wellington

Clerk,
special,
second
year

Acting
resident

engineer
Stationmaster,
second-class

ResignedRelieving
officer Stationmaster,

second-class;..
Deceased Stationmaster,

second-class
250
0

0

275
0

0

226
18
6

275
0

0
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0

0

io"o 10
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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6
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0
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6
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51
5

0
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6
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6
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8
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3
10
0
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3

0
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6

0

137
7

3

13~
4

8

3
10
0

69
4

6

9
16
0

67
17
6

589
8
10

256
17
11

Bell,
J.
P... Biss,

G.
H.

..
Blackburn,
A.

Bourke,
W.

..
Bowles,
W...Bowles,

J.
W.

Bradley,
T.

..
Brebner,
A.
G.

Brebner,
T.
W.

Burnett,
J.

..
Burnett,

George
Buxton,
H.

..
Carrow,
R.

..
Carruthers,
W.
R.

Caygill,
0.

.. Christophers,
H.
St.
3.

Coker,
R.

..
Cole,
E.
M.

..
Collier,
R.

..
Comber,
W...

Coom,
J, Couborne,

B.

Craven,
H.

..
Crombie,
W.

Crutch,
C.

..
Curtis,
S.
P.

Dale,
A.Davidson,

H.

Clerk,
first-class,
second
year

Draftsman,
third-class,
second
year

..

Stationmaster,
second-class..

200
0

0

130
0

0

215
0

0

200
0

0

180
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

160
0

0

200
0

0

400
0

0

210
0

0

300
0

0

475
0

0
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0

0
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0

0

400
0

0

200
0

0

250
0

0

200
0

0

203
9

0
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0

0
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0
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0
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0
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0

0

280
0
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0
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0
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1

Clerk,
second-class,
fourth

year

Stationmaster,
second-class

..
„

first-class
„

fourth-class second-class
Resident

engineer
Clerk,
first-class,
third

year

Traffic
agent

Stores
manager

Resident
engineer

Clerk,
second-class,
third
year

District
manager,

Westport

Stationmaster,
second-class..

Clerk,
special,
third
year

Clerk,
first-class,
second

year

Draftsman,
first-class

Resident
engineer Stationmaster,

third-class
Inspector,
second-class Stationmaster,

first-class
Inspector,

second-class
Clerk,
special,
second
year

Stationmaster,
first-class

Chief
clerk,

accountant

Resident
engineer

Clerk,
special,
third

year

Traffic
agent

Stores
manager

Resident
engineer

Clerk,
first-class,

second
year

District
manager,Picton

Stationmaster,
second-class

Clerk,
special,
third
year

„
first-class,
fourth

year

ResignedResident
engineerStationmaster,

second-class
Inspector,

first-class Stationmaster,
first-class
(long
service)

Inspector,
first-class

Clerk,
special,
third
year

Deceased
..

Chief
clerk,

accountant
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